Maternal Health Improvement Task Force
Fall Quarterly Meeting
October 22, 2024 | 2:30-4:00 PM ET

In-person
6540 Washington Blvd, Elkridge, MD 21075

Belmont Room

2:30-2:35 pm
2:35-2:40 pm
2:40-3:30 pm

3:30-3:50 pm
3:50-4:00 pm

AGENDA

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Task Force Business
Review of Strategic Plan 2.0 Revisions

° Intentions with Revisions, Audience
° Key dates
° Review of Goals and Objectives submitted to HRSA

Group Discussion - Actions and Accomplishments in Years 2-5
Next steps and action items



